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2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Event 24 Women, 50m Freestyle 14 years and older
11.03.2018 - 9:05 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank Age Time Pts

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 14 LAT

1. KACZOROWSKA Alicja 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 28.43 581
2. TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 28.44 580
3. SZUPER Katarzyna 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamosc 28.66 567

MALINOS Julia 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamosc 28.66 567
5. WASNIEWSKA Martyna 14 UKP Jedynka Elblag 29.08 543
6. OLDYTOWSKA Jagoda 14 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 29.14 540
7. KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 14 KS Narwal 29.41 525
8. TRACZYK Justyna 14 WKS Slask Wroclaw 29.46 522
9. GRYGIENCZA Iga 14 MKS Medyk Gizycko 29.47 522

10. GAWRON Paula 14 CSTiR Strzyzow 29.54 518
11. SAWCZYK Malwina 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 29.76 506
12. LYSIO Julia 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 29.97 496
13. ROGOWICZ Zuzanna 14 UKS OMEGA Sokolka 30.05 492
14. GRABOWSKA Gabriela 14 UKS 307 Warszawa 30.10 489
15. DWOJAK Natalia 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 30.17 486
16. SZUBZDA Zuzanna 14 UKS Skarpa Lublin 30.24 483
17. WUSZTER Iga 14 KP MZOS Plock 30.30 480
18. JANUS Daria 14 UKS Zoliborz 30.43 474
19. RACZYNSKA Wiktoria 14 AZS Lodz 30.45 473
20. KOKOSZKA Patrycja 14 MKS ,,IKAR'' Mielec 30.60 466
21. SOKOLOWSKA Dominika 14 KS Neptun Swidnica 30.62 465
22. DOMANSKA Zuzanna 14 UKS ,,Dwojka'' Sochaczew 30.63 464
23. DZIK Pola 14 S Szkola Plywania ,,Orka'' 30.77 458
24. KUSIEL-MOROZ Helena 14 BUKS Warszawa 30.79 457
25. GUTOWSKA Maria 14 UKP Jedynka Elblag 30.89 453
26. SIWKO Natalia 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 31.04 446
27. BORZECKA Julia 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 31.06 445
28. WRZESINSKA Wiktoria 14 UKS 190 Lodz 31.10 444
29. MACIASZCZYK Wiktoria 14 UKS SP-149 Lodz 31.20 439
30. CHRYPLEWICZ Julia 14 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 31.21 439
31. SIOMA Zuzanna 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamosc 31.47 428
32. STELMASZCZYK Natalia 14 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 31.50 427
33. SYSIO Zuzanna 14 MUKS Wodnik Lask 31.81 415
34. RADKOWIAK Agata 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 32.09 404
35. HALADYN Kamila 14 UKS 190 Lodz 32.11 403
36. KOWACKA Aleksandra 14 UKS SP-149 Lodz 32.46 390
37. DABROWSKA Pola 14 UKS 307 Warszawa 32.47 390

KAZMIEROWSKA Nina 14 UKS Zoliborz 32.47 390
39. WROBLEWSKA Klaudia 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamosc 32.82 377
40. GLOWALA Gabriela 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 33.45 357
41. CZERWINSKA Martyna 14 UKS ,,Dwojka'' Tczew 33.54 354
42. GOMULKA Natalia 14 UKS 190 Lodz 33.66 350
43. KAPALA Otylia 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 34.38 328

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 15 LAT

1. KNOP Aleksandra 15 UKS 190 Lodz 27.10 671
2. JABLONSKA Martyna 15 MKS Piaseczno 27.15 667
3. BUSZKA Kornelia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 27.40 649
4. MAIK Julia 15 KKS ,,Wlokniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 27.43 647
5. MURAWSKA Maria 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 27.44 646
6. DABROWSKA Wiktoria 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 27.54 639
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2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Event 24, Girls, 50m Freestyle, JUNIOR MŁODSZY 15 LAT

Rank Age Time Pts

7. WROBEL Julia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 27.97 610
8. SZWABINSKA Adrianna 15 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Olesnica 28.04 606
9. DOPART Marcelina 15 ULKS ,,Wodny Swiat'' 28.05 605

10. PIOTROWSKA Wiktoria 15 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 28.10 602
11. WIECZOREK Marika 15 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 28.46 579

ROZBERG Adriana 15 UKS Piatka Konstantynow L. 28.46 579
13. URBAN Karolina 15 UKS ,,Osemka'' Starogard Gd. 28.47 579
14. ANCYPO Agnieszka 15 UKS OMEGA Sokolka 28.78 560
15. WLODARKIEWICZ Magdalena 15 UKS Pirania Targowek 28.79 559
16. OSINIAK Iga 15 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 28.93 551
17. KULAKOWSKA Monika 15 MKS Medyk Gizycko 29.27 532
18. ZBROJEWSKA Zofia 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 29.28 532

MOLENDA Dominika 15 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 29.28 532
20. ZMIERCZAK Natalia 15 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 29.29 531
21. OBAJTEK Aleksandra 15 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 29.42 524
22. BADZIAN Natalia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 29.89 500
23. SOLONIEWICZ Julia 15 UKS OMEGA Sokolka 29.93 498
24. KWIATKOWSKA Zuzanna 15 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 30.03 493
25. DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 15 MUKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwalki 30.10 489
26. FILOCHA Julia 15 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 30.12 489
27. GORAL Paula 15 UKS ,,Dwojka'' Tczew 30.24 483
28. GORSKA Eliza 15 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 30.25 482
29. KANTECKA Julia 15 SRS MKS Oceanik Ostrzeszow 30.27 481
30. LIWOWSKA Maria 15 UKS Piatka Konstantynow L. 30.31 479
31. HALADYN Karolina 15 UKS 190 Lodz 30.39 476
32. DABROWSKA Zuzanna 15 UKP Jedynka Elblag 30.53 469
33. PIEJKO Dorota 15 CSTiR Strzyzow 30.69 462
34. JASINSKA Martyna 15 MUKS Wodnik Lask 30.84 455
35. KACPERSKA Laura 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 30.91 452
36. KOZACZUK Klara 15 UKS Zoliborz 30.92 452
37. LAKOMIAK Julia 15 KKS ,,Wlokniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 31.14 442
38. KOCZYK Aleksandra 15 UKS Zoliborz 31.16 441
39. ROJEK Paula 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 31.39 432
40. BANASIAK Oliwia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 31.53 426
41. CICHOCKA Oliwia 15 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 31.62 422
42. CISZEWSKA Amelia 15 MUKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwalki 31.78 416
43. KOWALSKA Alicja 15 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 31.84 413
44. BOGUSZ Maja 15 BUKS Warszawa 32.11 403
45. RADKOWSKA Daria 15 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 32.63 384

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 16 LAT

1. MOZOLOWSKA Emilia 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 27.93 613
2. MIELCZAREK Sandra 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 28.13 600
3. GORNICKA Aleksandra 16 MKP Szczecin 28.44 580
4. SKIBIAK Klaudia 16 UKS 190 Lodz 28.69 565
5. BUJAK Klara 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 28.71 564
6. JAKUBCZAK Martyna 16 KKS ,,Wlokniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 28.74 562
7. JAWORSKA Maja 16 KP MZOS Plock 28.93 551
8. BORKOWSKA Malgorzata 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 28.95 550
9. CHMIELEWSKA Julia 16 MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 28.99 548

TRYBUCH Oliwia 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 28.99 548
11. JASIORSKA Aleksandra 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 29.03 546
12. ZAWADZKA Hanna 16 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 29.04 545
13. JANIK Julia 16 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Olesnica 29.28 532
14. KUKIELKA Liliana 16 S Szkola Plywania ,,Orka'' 29.32 530
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2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Event 24, Girls, 50m Freestyle, JUNIOR MŁODSZY 16 LAT

Rank Age Time Pts

15. HERASIMOWICZ Zuzanna 16 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 29.39 526
16. BIALAS Aniela 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 29.46 522
17. CZARNOWICZ Gabriela 16 UKS OMEGA Sokolka 29.59 515
18. ZAJAC Wiktoria 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 29.65 512
19. JONSKA Zuzanna 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 29.71 509
20. PAWLOWSKA Barbara 16 UKS 190 Lodz 29.81 504
21. JASZCZUK Ewa 16 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 29.93 498
22. MAZIAR Alicja 16 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 30.19 485
23. DOMZOL Zuzanna 16 KKS ,,Wlokniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 30.30 480
24. SZYMANSKA Wiktoria 16 KKS ,,Wlokniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 30.35 477
25. GRZELCZYK Natalia 16 KKS ,,Wlokniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 30.41 475
26. STADAAS Sofie 16 Moss SK 30.43 474
27. DOBOSZ Kalina 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 30.47 472
28. PROCE Marta 16 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 30.63 464
29. MIJAS Agata 16 S Szkola Plywania ,,Orka'' 30.99 448
30. RACZEWSKA Emilia 16 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 31.44 429
31. BANASIAK Anna 16 UKS Piatka Konstantynow L. 33.56 353

JUNIOR 17 - 18 LAT

1. FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 17 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 26.32 732
2. DOMZALSKA Wiktoria 18 UKP Jedynka Elblag 27.08 672
3. ROGOWSKA Katarzyna 18 MKP Szczecin 27.31 656
4. WOZNIAK Zofia 17 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 27.41 648
5. CIEPLAK Aleksandra 17 UKS Olimpic Warka 27.47 644
6. KLONOWSKA Julia 18 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 27.84 619
7. RABINIAK Zuzanna 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 27.88 616
8. ULICKA Alicja 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 27.96 611
9. WROBEL Julia 17 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L. 28.01 608

10. WALZ Kornelia 18 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 28.15 599
11. JUC Aleksandra 17 UKS Manta Warszawa Wlochy 28.23 593
12. SKIBCZAK Natalia 18 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 28.31 588
13. WRZOSEK Iga 18 SKF KS ,,Fenix'' Ozarow Maz. 28.35 586
14. KWIATKOWSKA Zofia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.40 583
15. JARKOWIEC Dominika 18 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 28.44 580
16. SZOPA Marta 18 CSTiR Strzyzow 28.59 571
17. MARGULA Weronika 18 MKP Szczecin 29.01 547
18. BARYLA Julia 18 MKP Szczecin 29.10 542
19. GARDOCKA Julia 17 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 29.17 538
20. MIODEK Karolina 17 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 29.19 537
21. MIGDAL Maria 17 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 29.32 530
22. KNUDSEN Sandra 17 Kongstensvommerne 29.37 527
23. HALKA Wiktoria 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 29.51 519
24. SZAFRANSKA Julia 18 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 29.53 518
25. PIECHOTA Karolina 17 UKS 190 Lodz 29.67 511
26. POPIEL Anna 17 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 29.76 506
27. MALKUS Amelia 18 MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 30.10 489
28. JUZWICKA Zuzanna 17 MKS Trojka Lodz 30.27 481
29. MAKSIM Matylda 18 AZS AWFiS Gdansk 30.33 478
30. WISNIEWSKA Barbara 18 AZS AWF Warszawa 30.43 474
31. KACZANOWSKA Maria 17 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 30.44 473
32. WOJTOWICZ Julia 18 UKS Skarpa Lublin 30.54 469
33. BILSKA Natalia 17 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 30.60 466
34. KLAVENES MAUSETH Marthe 18 Kongstensvommerne 30.71 461
35. GRAZ Gabriela 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 31.10 444
36. WESOLOWSKA Agata 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 31.17 441
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2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Event 24, Women, 50m Freestyle, JUNIOR 17 - 18 LAT

Rank Age Time Pts

37. KUROPATWA Weronika 17 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 31.88 412
38. HJORTH Emilie Norman 17 Moss SK 33.82 345

OPEN

1. DOWGIERT Anna 28 KS Warta Poznan 26.20 743
2. TCHORZ Alicja 26 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 26.27 737
3. FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 17 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 26.32 732

SZTANDERA Dominika 21 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 26.32 732
5. KAWECKA Anna 26 KU AZS AGH Krakow 26.67 704
6. DOMZALSKA Wiktoria 18 UKP Jedynka Elblag 27.08 672
7. KNOP Aleksandra 15 UKS 190 Lodz 27.10 671
8. JABLONSKA Martyna 15 MKS Piaseczno 27.15 667
9. SIRIGNANO Luigia 22 KU AZS AGH Krakow 27.30 656

10. ROGOWSKA Katarzyna 18 MKP Szczecin 27.31 656
11. PEDA Paulina 20 AZS AWF Katowice 27.34 653
12. BUSZKA Kornelia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 27.40 649
13. WOZNIAK Zofia 17 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 27.41 648
14. MAIK Julia 15 KKS ,,Wlokniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 27.43 647
15. CZARNECKA Wiktoria 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 27.44 646

MURAWSKA Maria 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 27.44 646
17. CIEPLAK Aleksandra 17 UKS Olimpic Warka 27.47 644
18. DABROWSKA Wiktoria 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 27.54 639
19. CIESLAK Joanna 22 KS Warta Poznan 27.70 628
20. KLONOWSKA Julia 18 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 27.84 619
21. RABINIAK Zuzanna 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 27.88 616
22. MOZOLOWSKA Emilia 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 27.93 613
23. ULICKA Alicja 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 27.96 611
24. WROBEL Julia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 27.97 610
25. WROBEL Julia 17 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L. 28.01 608
26. SZWABINSKA Adrianna 15 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Olesnica 28.04 606
27. DOPART Marcelina 15 ULKS ,,Wodny Swiat'' 28.05 605
28. PIOTROWSKA Wiktoria 15 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 28.10 602
29. MIELCZAREK Sandra 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 28.13 600
30. WALZ Kornelia 18 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 28.15 599
31. GRZEGORCZYK Izabella 25 KS Warta Poznan 28.16 598
32. JUC Aleksandra 17 UKS Manta Warszawa Wlochy 28.23 593
33. SKIBCZAK Natalia 18 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 28.31 588
34. WRZOSEK Iga 18 SKF KS ,,Fenix'' Ozarow Maz. 28.35 586
35. KWIATKOWSKA Zofia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.40 583
36. KACZOROWSKA Alicja 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 28.43 581
37. JARKOWIEC Dominika 18 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 28.44 580

GORNICKA Aleksandra 16 MKP Szczecin 28.44 580
TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 28.44 580

40. WIECZOREK Marika 15 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 28.46 579
ROZBERG Adriana 15 UKS Piatka Konstantynow L. 28.46 579

42. URBAN Karolina 15 UKS ,,Osemka'' Starogard Gd. 28.47 579
43. SZOPA Marta 18 CSTiR Strzyzow 28.59 571
44. AREKHAVA Anhelina 19 KS AZS AWF Biala Podlaska 28.60 571
45. SZUPER Katarzyna 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamosc 28.66 567

MALINOS Julia 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamosc 28.66 567
47. PIECHOTA Paulina 19 UKS 190 Lodz 28.68 566
48. SKIBIAK Klaudia 16 UKS 190 Lodz 28.69 565
49. BUJAK Klara 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 28.71 564

SUCHECKA Katarzyna 19 UKS Ostrobramska 28.71 564
51. JAKUBCZAK Martyna 16 KKS ,,Wlokniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 28.74 562
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2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Event 24, Women, 50m Freestyle, OPEN

Rank Age Time Pts

52. ANCYPO Agnieszka 15 UKS OMEGA Sokolka 28.78 560
53. WLODARKIEWICZ Magdalena 15 UKS Pirania Targowek 28.79 559
54. JAWORSKA Maja 16 KP MZOS Plock 28.93 551

OSINIAK Iga 15 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 28.93 551
56. BORKOWSKA Malgorzata 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 28.95 550
57. CHMIELEWSKA Julia 16 MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 28.99 548

TRYBUCH Oliwia 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 28.99 548
59. MARGULA Weronika 18 MKP Szczecin 29.01 547
60. JASIORSKA Aleksandra 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 29.03 546
61. ZAWADZKA Hanna 16 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 29.04 545
62. WASNIEWSKA Martyna 14 UKP Jedynka Elblag 29.08 543
63. BARYLA Julia 18 MKP Szczecin 29.10 542
64. OLDYTOWSKA Jagoda 14 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 29.14 540
65. GARDOCKA Julia 17 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 29.17 538
66. MIODEK Karolina 17 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 29.19 537
67. KULAKOWSKA Monika 15 MKS Medyk Gizycko 29.27 532
68. ZBROJEWSKA Zofia 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 29.28 532

JANIK Julia 16 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Olesnica 29.28 532
MOLENDA Dominika 15 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 29.28 532

71. ZMIERCZAK Natalia 15 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 29.29 531
72. MICHALCZYK Urszula 21 KU AZS AGH Krakow 29.30 531
73. KUKIELKA Liliana 16 S Szkola Plywania ,,Orka'' 29.32 530

MIGDAL Maria 17 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 29.32 530
75. FASZCZEWSKA Karolina 19 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 29.33 529
76. KNUDSEN Sandra 17 Kongstensvommerne 29.37 527
77. HERASIMOWICZ Zuzanna 16 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 29.39 526
78. KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 14 KS Narwal 29.41 525
79. OBAJTEK Aleksandra 15 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 29.42 524
80. BIALAS Aniela 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 29.46 522

TRACZYK Justyna 14 WKS Slask Wroclaw 29.46 522
82. GRYGIENCZA Iga 14 MKS Medyk Gizycko 29.47 522
83. HALKA Wiktoria 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 29.51 519
84. SZAFRANSKA Julia 18 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 29.53 518
85. GAWRON Paula 14 CSTiR Strzyzow 29.54 518
86. CZARNOWICZ Gabriela 16 UKS OMEGA Sokolka 29.59 515
87. ZAJAC Wiktoria 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 29.65 512
88. PIECHOTA Karolina 17 UKS 190 Lodz 29.67 511
89. JONSKA Zuzanna 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 29.71 509
90. POPIEL Anna 17 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 29.76 506

SAWCZYK Malwina 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 29.76 506
92. PAWLOWSKA Barbara 16 UKS 190 Lodz 29.81 504
93. BADZIAN Natalia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 29.89 500
94. JASZCZUK Ewa 16 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 29.93 498

SOLONIEWICZ Julia 15 UKS OMEGA Sokolka 29.93 498
96. LYSIO Julia 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 29.97 496
97. KWIATKOWSKA Zuzanna 15 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 30.03 493
98. ROGOWICZ Zuzanna 14 UKS OMEGA Sokolka 30.05 492
99. DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 15 MUKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwalki 30.10 489

MALKUS Amelia 18 MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 30.10 489
GRABOWSKA Gabriela 14 UKS 307 Warszawa 30.10 489

102. FILOCHA Julia 15 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 30.12 489
103. DWOJAK Natalia 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 30.17 486
104. MAZIAR Alicja 16 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 30.19 485
105. GORAL Paula 15 UKS ,,Dwojka'' Tczew 30.24 483

SZUBZDA Zuzanna 14 UKS Skarpa Lublin 30.24 483
107. GORSKA Eliza 15 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 30.25 482
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2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Event 24, Women, 50m Freestyle, OPEN

Rank Age Time Pts

108. JUZWICKA Zuzanna 17 MKS Trojka Lodz 30.27 481
KANTECKA Julia 15 SRS MKS Oceanik Ostrzeszow 30.27 481

110. DOMZOL Zuzanna 16 KKS ,,Wlokniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 30.30 480
WUSZTER Iga 14 KP MZOS Plock 30.30 480

112. LIWOWSKA Maria 15 UKS Piatka Konstantynow L. 30.31 479
113. MAKSIM Matylda 18 AZS AWFiS Gdansk 30.33 478
114. SZYMANSKA Wiktoria 16 KKS ,,Wlokniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 30.35 477
115. HALADYN Karolina 15 UKS 190 Lodz 30.39 476
116. GRZELCZYK Natalia 16 KKS ,,Wlokniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 30.41 475
117. WISNIEWSKA Barbara 18 AZS AWF Warszawa 30.43 474

JANUS Daria 14 UKS Zoliborz 30.43 474
STADAAS Sofie 16 Moss SK 30.43 474

120. KACZANOWSKA Maria 17 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 30.44 473
121. RACZYNSKA Wiktoria 14 AZS Lodz 30.45 473
122. DOBOSZ Kalina 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 30.47 472
123. DABROWSKA Zuzanna 15 UKP Jedynka Elblag 30.53 469
124. WOJTOWICZ Julia 18 UKS Skarpa Lublin 30.54 469
125. KOKOSZKA Patrycja 14 MKS ,,IKAR'' Mielec 30.60 466

BILSKA Natalia 17 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 30.60 466
127. SOKOLOWSKA Dominika 14 KS Neptun Swidnica 30.62 465
128. PROCE Marta 16 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 30.63 464

DOMANSKA Zuzanna 14 UKS ,,Dwojka'' Sochaczew 30.63 464
130. PIEJKO Dorota 15 CSTiR Strzyzow 30.69 462
131. KLAVENES MAUSETH Marthe 18 Kongstensvommerne 30.71 461
132. DZIK Pola 14 S Szkola Plywania ,,Orka'' 30.77 458
133. KUSIEL-MOROZ Helena 14 BUKS Warszawa 30.79 457
134. JASINSKA Martyna 15 MUKS Wodnik Lask 30.84 455
135. GUTOWSKA Maria 14 UKP Jedynka Elblag 30.89 453
136. KACPERSKA Laura 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 30.91 452
137. KOZACZUK Klara 15 UKS Zoliborz 30.92 452
138. MIJAS Agata 16 S Szkola Plywania ,,Orka'' 30.99 448
139. SIWKO Natalia 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 31.04 446
140. BORZECKA Julia 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 31.06 445
141. GRAZ Gabriela 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 31.10 444

WRZESINSKA Wiktoria 14 UKS 190 Lodz 31.10 444
143. LAKOMIAK Julia 15 KKS ,,Wlokniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 31.14 442
144. KOCZYK Aleksandra 15 UKS Zoliborz 31.16 441
145. WESOLOWSKA Agata 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 31.17 441
146. MACIASZCZYK Wiktoria 14 UKS SP-149 Lodz 31.20 439
147. CHRYPLEWICZ Julia 14 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 31.21 439
148. ROJEK Paula 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 31.39 432
149. RACZEWSKA Emilia 16 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 31.44 429
150. SIOMA Zuzanna 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamosc 31.47 428
151. STELMASZCZYK Natalia 14 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 31.50 427
152. BANASIAK Oliwia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 31.53 426
153. CICHOCKA Oliwia 15 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 31.62 422
154. CISZEWSKA Amelia 15 MUKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwalki 31.78 416
155. SYSIO Zuzanna 14 MUKS Wodnik Lask 31.81 415
156. KOWALSKA Alicja 15 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 31.84 413
157. KUROPATWA Weronika 17 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 31.88 412
158. RADKOWIAK Agata 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 32.09 404
159. BOGUSZ Maja 15 BUKS Warszawa 32.11 403

HALADYN Kamila 14 UKS 190 Lodz 32.11 403
161. KOWACKA Aleksandra 14 UKS SP-149 Lodz 32.46 390
162. DABROWSKA Pola 14 UKS 307 Warszawa 32.47 390

KAZMIEROWSKA Nina 14 UKS Zoliborz 32.47 390
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2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Event 24, Women, 50m Freestyle, OPEN

Rank Age Time Pts

164. RADKOWSKA Daria 15 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 32.63 384
165. WROBLEWSKA Klaudia 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamosc 32.82 377
166. GLOWALA Gabriela 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 33.45 357
167. CZERWINSKA Martyna 14 UKS ,,Dwojka'' Tczew 33.54 354
168. BANASIAK Anna 16 UKS Piatka Konstantynow L. 33.56 353
169. GOMULKA Natalia 14 UKS 190 Lodz 33.66 350
170. HJORTH Emilie Norman 17 Moss SK 33.82 345
171. KAPALA Otylia 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 34.38 328


